Div
FO114

F2024

F2529

F3034

F3539

FA044

FA549

F5054

Series Age Group Results

Award

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
1stin Age Div
2nd in AgeDiv
3rd in age Div

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in age Div

Overall 2nd F

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in age Div

Overall 1st F

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in age Div

Overall 3rd F

Final Total Last Name

62 AMAN
102 MOSER
51 COOK
267 LEIBIG

93 GENDALL-GOEBEL

283 SHOWERS
51 MARSHALL
64 EGAN

141 DODD

174 ESHBACH

262 FASICK
64 FLINN
86 BURKOT

POSTON
99 ROWLAND

131 SMITH

206 STAUFFER

251 PATTEN
40 ZWIERZYNA
76 KUHNS

105 LAWSON

149 DOMINICIS

200 GALLAGHER

206 GAUKER
20 BENDER
96 SALANECK

208 BEAMAN

218 GERGELY

289 THRUSH

316 PERINI
42 SCHMEHL

First Name
VIOLET
LEARA
MEGHAN
HANNAH
LAUREN
JEANNIE
GABRIELLE
SHELBY
ERYN
JESSICA
RACHEL
AVA

ANN
JESSICA
JENNIFER
DANIELLE
MEGAN
ASHLEY
LISA

LISHA
SARAH ANN
ROSA
EMILY
LISA
STEPHANIE
TANIA
YURIKO
COLLEEN
ANDREA
DEBORAH
CRISTINA

Sex

M MM MM MM M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Age #Races

13
11
24
20
28
29
33
34
33
34
34
37
36
38
38
39
35
38
41
44
42
44
42
40
45
46
45
47
47
47
52
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F5559

F6064

F6569

F7579
F8099
FCL

FMCL

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

Overall Master F
1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

1stin Age Div

1st Age

Overall CLF

1st in Age Div

2nd in Age Div
Overall Master CLF
1stin Age Div

2nd in Age Div

3rd in Age Div

100 ZHOU
101 WOLFE
254 GROSH
313 HAMILTON
69 YOUNG
77 COOK
101 LEWIS-LEAMAN
187 HAGER
265 PESTICH
305 GILBERT
352 NANCARVIS
140 ALDERFER
154 BEARD
228 DEHART
317 THORPE
327 SLATER
337 VIDA
395 REAZOR
105 FLANNERY
155 SIMCIK
197 SHOWERS
228 PATTI
377 BROWN
308 HAGY
318 ANTTONEN
117 ROTILLE
146 SCHLEGEL
402 KEEBLER
130 ROTHENBERGER
131 CHAPIN

175 MUTHERSBAUGH

251 GOOD
328 KURTEK
402 WAGNER

MAY
HEATHER
SARA
AMY
GRETA
ELAINE
MARYBETH
JULIA
KATHY
KRISTINE
KARYN
ELLIE
JOANNE
DE
SANDY
BETH
TRACY
SHERI
TERRY
BETH
DIANNE
JOANNE
JACQUE
ROSE
JUDY
MARINA
HAILEY
MELISSA
KRISTEN
LAUREN
ERICA
LISA
CYNTHIA
DENISE

M MM MM MM M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T Tm

51
54
53
50
58
59
57
55
55
55
59
63
64
64
62
61
60
60
68
69
69
68
66
79
84
37
20
39
43
43
46
49
47
51
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M0114

M1519

M2024

M2529

M3034

M3539

M4044

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

Overall 2nd M
1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in age Div

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

Overall 1st M
1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

Overall 3rd M
Overall Master M
1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

12 ROSENBERGER
32 REESE
34 CURRY

147 GERGELY
302 GALLAGHER

4 1GIELSKI
8 SLIFKA
62 DAVIS

127 KUHNS
181 BARRELL
211 GILBERT

19 WENTZ

90 SCHAPPELL
7 POPER

26 GOEBEL

109 PEKAREK
130 LABENBERG

4 HITESMAN
16 LAWSON
26 FEROE
73 SLATER

256 STANLEY

10 LANTZ
32 BARNAS

33 SHELLENHAMER

34 BICHER

107 ESHBACH
244 KROGSTAD

5 FRIES

16 FRANKENSTEIN

17 PANTOJA
30 FAVILA

45 PAYNE

58 MCCALLUM

BENJAMIN
TABYN
JAMES
RICK
MATTHEW
AIDEN
JORDAN
BRYSON
COLLIN
EDISON
JACK
RILEY
THOMAS
ADAM
BRANDON
GRANT
DARREN
DAVID
JEREMY
TIM
SEAN
BRETT
DAVID
JOSH
ADAM
DEVAN
JOEL
ERIC
CHARLES
SHAWN
EDDIE
RICARDO
JOSHUA
THOMAS
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14
14
10
14
11
17
18
16
17
16
16
24
21
26
29
26
29
32
32
34
30
33
36
39
37
35
35
35
44
42
40
40
40
41
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M4549

M5054

M5559

M6064

M6569

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

1st in Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

93 LINDSEY
124 PAYNE

145 SCHLEGEUR

23 DAVIS

108 BROPHY
125 COOKE

138 KUHNS

163 KETNER

51 GENDREAU

88 FRANCO
142 KREIDER
168 BROWNELL
180 MCGARRY

20 KRUPA

79 NATISIN

94 OCASIO JR
138 WOLFORD
349 VIDA

53 SCHUTAWIE

77 GRUIN

93 LABENBERG
101 PEKAREK
108 MARTIN
109 MUSHLITZ
236 HEWITT
241 WAGAMAN
244 AGENTOWICZ
330 SLATER

22 SMITH

59 BROWN

68 RINEER

101 DODD

MONAGHAN

148 BYBEL

SCOTT
RYAN
PETER
PAUL
MATTHEW
JOE
PETER
JIM

IAN
QUINDI
AARON
DAVID
BRENDAN
JAMES
JULIAN
RAMON
KEVIN
STEVE
JIM
RODNEY
BRENT
THOMAS
JOHN
WALT
SCOTT
FRED
TONY
PATRICK
MIKE
DAVID
ROBERT
DEREK
KEVIN
NICHOLAS
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44
41
42
47
46
45
45
48
52
52
53
50
51
59
59
59
55
56
62
61
60
61
62
64
61
63
64
64
67
68
69
69
67
67
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M7074

M7579

M8099
MCL

MMCL

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

1stin Age Div
2nd in Age Div
3rd in Age Div

1stin Age Div
Overall CLM

1stin Age Div
Overall Master CLM
1stin Age Div

2nd in Age Div

3rd in Age Div

181 KOEHLER
271 SCHEIDT
371 BELLAVIA
112 MEIER
170 BONISESE
WESTHAFER
284 SNOOK
287 MEST
303 SHOWERS
309 BEARD
317 ROTHERMEL
75 MANZICK
160 FETTEROLF
175 MADERIA
217 HOUCK
281 KOKOSKA
398 CRONRATH
53 CURRY
155 CANNON
60 ZOOK
88 ADAMS
92 KERSHNER
158 KORETSKY
198 IGIELSKI
201 GANNON
214 CAPOZELLO
295 PERINI I

328 WANDISHIN JR

405 OETTING

DAVID
SCOTT
MARK
PAUL
CHARLES
BRAD
JEFF
WILL
RICK
BLAIR
ALAN
JAMES
PAUL
ROBERT
ERNEST
JOHN
BRUCE
MATTHEW
EVAN
GEORGE
BENJAMIN
JUSTIN
ANDREY
JOSEPH
JAMES
STEVE
PAUL
JOHNE
MICHAEL
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66
67
66
72
70
74
70
70
71
72
72
75
78
79
77
79
82
38
34
42
41
41
54
40
57
61
54
66
57
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